

# HAZER GROUP WEBINAR 15 AUGUST 2023

**PERTH, AUSTRALIA; 11 August 2023**: Hazer Group Ltd ("Hazer" or "the Company") (ASX: HZR) is pleased to advise that Managing Director, Glenn Corrie, will be hosting a live corporate update webinar following on from the Company's recent CDP announcement, including a Q&A session on Tuesday, 15 August 2023. The briefing will commence at 10:30am AEST / 8:30am AWST following the release of presentation materials to the ASX.

Register in advance for the webinar at the below.

#### **Webinar Details**

**Date:** Tuesday 15<sup>th</sup> August 2023

Time: 8:30am (Perth), 10:30am (Sydney, Melbourne)

To register: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN\_DBIDmbSuRbumtgXxweAi4w

**Dial in details:** Will be sent directly to you upon registration

The investor webinar will include a Q&A session and shareholders are encouraged to send their questions in advance to <a href="https://example.com">Hhowlett@we-worldwide.com</a> to ensure they are answered on the call.

Authorised for release by the Board of the Company.

# [ENDS]

## **ABOUT HAZER GROUP LTD**

Hazer Group Limited ("Hazer" or "The Company") is an ASX-listed technology development company undertaking the commercialisation of the Hazer Process, a low-emission hydrogen and graphitic carbon production process. The Hazer Process enables the effective conversion of natural gas and similar methane feedstocks, into hydrogen and high-quality advanced carbon materials, using iron ore as a process catalyst.

For further information or investor enquiries, please contact:

Email: contact@hazergroup.com.au

Phone: +61 8 9329 3358

For media enquiries, please contact:

WE Communications – Hannah Howlett Email: HHowlett@we-worldwide.com

Phone: +61 4 5064 8064

## **Hazer Group Limited - Social Media Policy**

Hazer Group Limited is committed to communicating with the investment community through all available channels. Whilst ASX remains the prime channel for market-sensitive news, investors and other interested parties are encouraged to follow Hazer on Twitter (@hazergroupltd), LinkedIn, Facebook, and YouTube. Subscribe to HAZER NEWS ALERTS - visit our website at www.hazergroup.com.au and subscribe to receive

Subscribe to HAZER NEWS ALERTS - visit our website at www.hazergroup.com.au and subscribe to receive HAZER NEWS ALERTS, our email alert service. HAZER NEWS ALERTS is the fastest way to receive breaking news about @hazergroupltd.

